
Important Dates for Year 7 Students

Year 7 Progress Evening: Thursday 24th November 2016

  End of Year Examinations: Monday 8th May – 19th May 2017

Sports Day: Wednesday 12th July 2017

Ty’n-Y-Felin Residential 2016

Dunham:  Wednesday 21st – Friday 23rd September 2016 

Arley: Monday 26th – Wednesday 28th September 2016

Moreton:  Wednesday 28th – Friday 30th September 2016

Tatton: Monday 3rd – Wednesday 5th October 2016

Walton: Wednesday 5th – Friday 7th October 2016

Important Contacts
Mr D Heaton – Head of Year
dheaton@lymmhigh.org.uk

Mrs K Grimshaw – Student Support Officer
kgrimshaw@lymmhigh.org.uk

Form Tutors
7AL
7AH
7DL
7DH
7ML
7MH
7TL
7TH
7WL
7WH

Miss C Craddock
Mr P Fitzgibbon
Miss J Finnagan
Miss D Bowdery 
Miss H Pennack 
Miss F Drummond 
Mr J Gornall 
Ms A Keeping
Mr S Martin
Mrs E Mellor

Useful Websites

www.lymmhigh.org.uk

www.showmyhomework.co.uk

www.mymaths.co.uk 

www.samlearning.com

www.timesspellingbee.co.uk 

www.freerice.com 

http://www.bbc.co.uk/education 

www.linguascope.com



Lymm High School, Oughtrington Lane, Lymm, Cheshire, WA13 0RB

www.lymmhigh.org.uk

Term Dates 2016/17

AUTUMN TERM 2016
5 September – 21 October 2016

Half Term Break
31 October – 16 December 2016

Christmas Break

SPRING TERM 2017
4 January – 17 February 2017

Half Term Break
27 February – 7 April 2017

Easter Break

SUMMER TERM 2017
24 April – 26 May 2017

Half Term Break
5 June – 20 July 2017

INSET DAYS
Thursday 1 September 2016 

Friday 2 September 2016 
Wednesday 12 October 2016 

Tuesday 3 January 2017 
Friday 21 July 2017 

EARLY CLOSURE NOTIFICATION (12:25pm)
Thursday 6 October 2016 – Open Evening 

Friday 16 December 2016 – Christmas 
Thursday 15 June 2017 – Open Evening 

Thursday 20 July 2017 – End of Year 


